
Go5
Go7

Go11

Go10

G12

Go8

Go6Go6Go2Go2

Go14
Go16

Go17
Go21

i.lab
01

TFWA i.lab
Pitch 

Corner

TFWA i.lab

i.lab
02

i.lab
03

i.lab
04

i.lab
05

i.lab
06

i.lab
07

i.lab
08

i.lab
09

i.lab
10

i.lab
15

i.lab
14

i.lab
13

i.lab
12

i.lab
11

BUSINESS & 
EXHIBITION SERVICES
PRESS CENTRE

AUDITORIUMS

MARINE VILLAGE
Access to 
Bay Village, Bay Terrace
(by bridge)
Ambassadeurs Village 
(by escalators)

AMBASSADEURS
VILLAGE
(by escalators level 03)ROOFTOP

MARINE VILLAGE
Access to
Bay Village, Bay Terrace 
(by bridge)
Ambassadeurs Village 
(by escalators)

AUDITORIUMS

MEDITERRANEAN 
VILLAGE
Access to 
Riviera Village
Beach Village
Majestic Beach Village

BLUE VILLAGE
YELLOW VILLAGE
RED VILLAGE
GREEN VILLAGE

GOLDEN
VILLAGE


